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Technitis Ziirovy slalomo nugalétojai 2023

Andrius Antanaitis
Jonas Valaitis
Justas Eimontas

Evelina Drilingiene
Julija Céglyté
Olga Zidovlenkova

Tomas Markelevicius

Genadijus Pekarskij
Paulius Bielinis

Justinas Pangonis
Rokas Ramoska
Donatas Rudelis

€
21

ECHNITIS

UROVY SLALOMAS

AWD

Subaru
Subaru
Audi S3

Damy
Mazda Miata
ABARTH 595
Audi TT

FWD
Mitsubishi Colt
Renault Megane RS
Honda CRX

RWD
Mazda MX5

BMW 328i
Toyota GT86

Pajurio slalomas

00:32.255
00:36.346
00:37.702

00:36.214
00:36.291
00:36.349

00:32.734
00:33.838
00:34.491

00:35.635
00:38.237
00:38.254



